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2015 Senior Badminton League Schedule
 
A teams 
Claremont 
Oak Bay 
Mt. Doug 
SMUS 
 
 
 
 
 

 
B Teams 
Reynolds 
Spectrum 
PCS 
GNS 
Stelly’s 
St. Andrews 
Edward Milne  
Vic High 

Exhibition 1   -  Thursday, March 5th  3:30  
Spectrum to host. 12 courts. Stelly’s, PCS, GNS, Vic High? 
 
Exhibition 2   -  Thursday, March 5th - SMUS to Host, 8 Courts, Mt Doug, 
Claremont, Montessori 
 
Tuesday, March 10th, B League 
GNS at PCS 

 

Tuesday, March 24th, Exhibition? 
 
 
Thursday, 26 March  

A League 

Mt Doug at Oak Bay 

B League  

Spectrum at Reynolds 

 Ed Milne at Vic High 

Stelly’s at St. Andrews 

 

Tuesday, 31 March,  

Claremont at Oak Bay 

Reynolds at Ed Milne 

Vic High at St Andrews 

Spectrum at Stellys 

PCS bye 

GNS bye 

 

 

 

 

 

Tuesday, 7 April 
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SMUS at Claremont 

Oak Bay at Mt Doug 

Spectrum at St Andrews 

Ed. Milne at Vic High 

GNS at Reynolds 

Stelly’s at PCS 

 

Thursday, 9 April  

Oak Bay at Claremont 

Mt. Doug at SMUS  

Ed Milne at Stellly’s 

Vic High at GNS 

Spectrum at PCS 

St Andrews at Reynolds 

 

Tuesday, 14 April  

Claremont at SMUS 

Reynolds at PCS 

GNS at Spectrum 

Stelly’s at Vic High 

St Andrews at Ed Milne 

 

Thursday, 16 April  

Mt Doug at Claremont 

SMUS at Oak Bay 

GNS at Stelly’s 

Vic High at Reynolds 

Spectrum at Ed. Milne 

PCS at St Andrews 

 

Tuesday, 21 April  

SMUS at Mt. Doug 

Ed Milne at PCS 

Vic High at Spectrum 

Reynolds at Stelly’s 

St Andrews at GNS 

 

Thursday, 23 April  

Claremont at Mt Doug 

SMUS in private school tournament 

PCS at Vic High 

GNS at Ed Milne 
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Tuesday, 28 April  

Oak Bay at SMUS 

B- League make up day 

 

 

Thursday, 30 April  

A League Playoff (Need A league team to host- Mt Doug, Claremont or Oak Bay) 

B League Playoff ( Location to be determined  

 

 

Monday, 4 May,  

Junior Grade 9 Cities  Spectrum 

Thursday,  May 7 

Island Playoff  - Dover Bay, Naniamo 1 to 5 

Monday, 11, May,  

Junior Grade 10 Cities   St Margarets 

28-30 May  

Provincials in Kamloops 


